2D Pole Results Saturday

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 19.392 Ewers, Teka
2 20.549 Bauknecht, Renee
2D
1 21.674 Champeau, John
2 23.305 Wills, Amber
3 26.424 Schwegler, Amber
4 28.271 Bomor, Cody
5 50.665 Gane, Asher
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Bradbury, Kathie
0 23.322 Maye, Aspyn
Jr Poles Saturday
Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1 20.322 Ewers, Teka
2 23.559 Wills, Amber
3 44.802 Gane, Asher
No Time
Disqualified

0 58.564 Maye, Aspyn

Stock

Nic A Chic
Oreo Kidd (Bee's)

NoNo

Blaze

Whiskeys Tailwind
Whiskey

Corona

Peptos Patrick
River

Stock

Nic A Chic
Blaze
Corona

River

Earnings

$61.00
$41.00

$41.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Earnings
$36.00
$24.00

$0.00

$0.00

Points
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Open 4D Saturday

Results --

Rank
1D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

0
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Final Score

Name

12.962 Miller, Kelsey
12.971 Bound, Kollie
13.161 Bound, Kollie
13.202 Rochon, Shaydi
13.298 Keip, Nora
13.322 Kalish, Donna
13.362 Mandt, McKenzie
13.38 Miesen, Stephiane
13.407 Townsend, Jessica

13.498 Wagner, Emma
13.559 Ewers, Teka
13.606 Herold, Lilly
13.617 Bauknecht, Renee
13.643 Burke, Mac

13.7 Campbell, Courtney
13.702 Keip, Nora
13.715 Cayemberg, Chelsea
13.938 Mandt, Megan
13.942 Albrecht, Sue

14.045 Miller, Kelsey
14.055 Merow, Melissia
14.184 Maye, Aspyn
14.376 Jackson, Addisyn

14.669 Champeau, John
14.796 Schwegler, Amber
14.915 Potgieter, Lisa
15.088 Myers, Bridgette
15.402 Week, Alexis
17.988 Bomor, Cody
29.679 Gane, Asher

12.997 Townsend, Jessica
13.059 Campbell, Courtney
13.295 Week, Annie
14.148 Albrecht, Sue
14.407 Gray, Amanda L.
16.126 Bogdonas, Michelle
19.955 Wagner, Elizabeth

Stock

CiCi

Haidaway In The Nite
MP IM Sunny Side Up
Mighty

Buddy

Lil Rock N The Sky
Kitty Cat Chrome
Seis Speedy

| CD Cat

Bruno

Nic A Chic

Pocos Faded Leo
Oreo Kidd (Bee's)
Peppy Sky Twist
Bex

DH Nifty Azure
Ike's Bar Peake
Gives A Hoot
Whata Smilin Leo

Maverick

Johnny Meatballs
River

Kings Tyler Ryan

NoNo

Whiskeys Tailwind
Henry

Apollo

Romances Gold Charm
Whiskey

Corona

Hi Speed Chase
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Les is More

Sly Cherokee Jack

Miss Ichi Wood

JT Slick Spot

Sawyer

Earnings

$96.00
$72.00
$48.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$83.00
$62.00
$41.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$55.00
$41.00
$28.00
$14.00

$41.00
$31.00
$21.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

O OO FrRr NWOPRrWM

O OO0 OO FRLrNWM~WM

w b~ 01 O

O O R, N WP~ WU

O O O O o o o



IBRA Masters Sat

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D

1 13.322 Kalish, Donna

2 13.546 Bauknecht, Renee
2D

1 13.942 Albrecht, Sue

2 14.055 Merow, Melissia
3D

1 14.915 Potgieter, Lisa

2 15.34 Smith, Laurie
Final Time =0

0 0 Miesen, Stephiane
Disqualified

0 14.148 Albrecht, Sue

0 16.126 Bogdonas, Michelle

Stock

Lil Rock N The Sky
Oreo Kidd (Bee's)

Whata Smilin Leo
Johnny Meatballs

Henry
Pepsi

Seis Speedy

Sly Cherokee Jack
JT Slick Spot

Earnings

$60.00
$0.00

$36.00
$0.00

$24.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points



IBRA Adult Sat

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.971 Bound, Kollie
2 13.161 Bound, Kollie
3 13.298 Keip, Nora
4 13.362 Mandt, McKenzie
5 13.407 Townsend, Jessica
2D
1 13.7 Campbell, Courtney
2 13.702 Keip, Nora
3 13.938 Mandt, Megan
3D
1 14.796 Schwegler, Amber
2 15.813 Champeau, John
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 12.997 Townsend, Jessica
0 13.059 Campbell, Courtney
0 13.107 Rochon, Shaydi
0 13.295 Week, Annie
0 15.176 Wagner, Rachael

Stock

Haidaway In The Nite
MP IM Sunny Side Up
Buddy

Kitty Cat Chrome

| CD Cat

Bex
DH Nifty Azure
Gives A Hoot

Whiskeys Tailwind
NoNo

Hi Speed Chase
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Mighty

Les is More

Shakem Up Frenchie

Earnings Points

$72.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$43.00
$29.00
$0.00

$29.00
$19.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Saturday Youth

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.756 Ewers, Teka
2D
1 13.498 Wagner, Emma
2 13.572 Maye, Aspyn
3 13.606 Herold, Lilly
4 13.643 Burke, Mac
3D
1 14.376 Jackson, Addisyn
2 15.519 Wills, Amber
3 16.227 Wills, Amber
4 28.677 Gane, Asher
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 14.407 Gray, Amanda L.
0 19.955 Wagner, Elizabeth

Stock

Nic A Chic

Bruno
River
Pocos Faded Leo
Peppy Sky Twist

Kings Tyler Ryan
Blaze

Holy Classic
Corona

Miss Ichi Wood
Sawyer

Earnings

$83.00

$30.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Saturday 2nd 4-D

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.756 Ewers, Teka
2 12.971 Bound, Kollie
3 13.161 Bound, Kollie
2D
1 13.322 Kalish, Donna
2 13.407 Townsend, Jessica
3 13.546 Bauknecht, Renee
4 13.572 Maye, Aspyn
5 13.606 Herold, Lilly
6 13.7 Campbell, Courtney
3D
1 13.838 Miller, Kelsey
2 13.942 Albrecht, Sue
4D
1 14.796 Schwegler, Amber
2 14.874 Bound, Kollie
3 14.915 Potgieter, Lisa
4 15.813 Champeau, John
5 28.677 Gane, Asher
Final Time =0
0 0 Miesen, Stephiane
Disqualified
0 12.997 Townsend, Jessica
0 13.059 Campbell, Courtney
0 13.107 Rochon, Shaydi
0 13.295 Week, Annie
0 14.288 Albrecht, Sue
0 16.126 Bogdonas, Michelle

Stock

Nic A Chic
Haidaway In The Nite
MP IM Sunny Side Up

Lil Rock N The Sky
| CD Cat

Oreo Kidd (Bee's)
River

Pocos Faded Leo

Bex

Maverick
Whata Smilin Leo

Whiskeys Tailwind
Famous French Briefs
Henry

NoNo

Corona

Seis Speedy

Hi Speed Chase
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Mighty

Les is More

Sly Cherokee Jack

JT Slick Spot

Earnings

$101.00
$67.00
$0.00

$87.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$58.00
$39.00

$43.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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2D Pole Results
Results --

Rank
1D
1
2D
1
2
3
4
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0

Jr Poles Saturday
Results --

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
No Time
Disqualified
0
0

Saturday

Final Score Name

19.704 Ewers, Teka

22.019 Maye, Aspyn
22.295 Wills, Amber
26.744 Bradbury, Kathie
27.781 Schwegler, Amber

21.832 Bauknecht, Renee
22.983 Champeau, John
43.643 Wittrock, MaKenna
45.232 Gane, Asher

Final Score Name

20.451 Ewers, Teka
21.163 Wittrock, MaKenna
22.469 Wills, Amber
22.615 Maye, Aspyn
33.523 Anderson, Hailey
51.489 Gane, Asher

24.729 Berkholtz, Hailey
42.182 Hudson, Addison

Stock

Nic A Chic

River

Blaze

Peptos Patrick
Whiskeys Tailwind

Oreo Kidd (Bee's)
NoNo
Aspen
Corona

Stock

Nic A Chic
Aspen
Blaze
River
Ransom
Corona

Dream
Bailey

Earnings

$101.00

$41.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings
$60.00
$36.00
$24.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name
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Final Time =0

12.948 Campbell, Courtney
13.049 Bound, Kollie
13.084 Townsend, Jessica
13.275 Miesen, Stephiane
13.332 Herold, Lilly
13.344 Kalish, Donna
13.349 Mandt, McKenzie
13.36 Trzebiatowski, Molly

13.465 Yoder, Taeh
13.491 Keip, Nora
13.508 Jackson, Addisyn
13.516 Townsend, Jessica
13.562 Wagner, Elizabeth
13.569 Winkler, Lauren
13.699 Olson, Amanda
13.78 Mandt, Megan
13.871 Keip, Nora

13.964 Bauknecht, Renee
14.004 Veillon, Riley

14.163 Bultman, Autumn
14.213 Trzebiatowski, Molly
14.289 Shaw, Alivia

14.383 Myers, Bridgette
14.387 Schwegler, Amber
14.407 Albrecht, Sue

14.593 Woodcock, Kylee
14.788 Baker, Morgan
14.811 Potgieter, Lisa
14.814 Champeau, John
14.834 Week, Alexis
14.925 Cook, Shaina
14.968 Myre, Cassie
15.076 Ewers, Teka
15.16 Krueger, Becky
15.724 Wills, Amber
16.004 Hudson, Addison
16.212 Bradbury, Kathie
17.009 Danler, Peyton
18.741 Campbell, Courtney
26.964 Gane, Asher

Stock

WagerOnAsharpwarbar

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Hi Speed Chase

Seis Speedy

Pocos Faded Leo

Lil Rock N The Sky
Kitty Cat Chrome
Chief

Smartlil Gamblin Gal
Buddy

Kings Tyler Ryan

| CD Cat

Sawyer

Indy

Firewater Rarity
Gives A Hoot

DH Nifty Azure

Oreo Kidd (Bee's)
Dream

BiBi Juna

Scootin On Fire
Caden

Apollo

Whiskeys Tailwind
Whata Smilin Leo

Freedom

Paris

Henry

NoNo
Romances Gold Charm
July

Flyin By Yawl
Nic A Chic
Ransom

Blaze

Bailey

Peptos Patrick
Mgnolia

Bex

Corona

Earnings Points

$142.00
$107.00
$71.00
$36.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$122.00
$91.00
$61.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$81.00
$61.00
$41.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$61.00
$46.00
$30.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Disqualified
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13.109 Wagner, Emma
13.123 Week, Annie
13.264 Bound, Kollie
13.414 Gray, Amanda L.
13.451 Voss, Clara

13.592 Burke, Mac

13.788 Cayemberg, Chelsea
14.057 Wittrock, MaKenna
14.119 Maye, Aspyn
14.478 Tropea, Lea

14.581 Albrecht, Sue
14.659 Merow, Melissia
14.728 Wagner, Rachael
14.868 Herold, Lilly

15.318 Clarida, Megan
24.915 Bogdonas, Michelle

Bruno

Les is More
Haidaway In The Nite
Miss Ichi Wood

Wily Streak A Fame
Peppy Sky Twist
Ike's Bar Peake
Aspen

River

Chief

Sly Cherokee Jack
Johnny Meatballs
Shakem Up Frenchie
CiCi

Spook

JT Slick Spot

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Sunday
Rank Final Score Name

13.275 Miesen, Stephiane
13.344 Kalish, Donna
13.472 Bauknecht, Renee

14.352 Albrecht, Sue
14.407 Albrecht, Sue
14.811 Potgieter, Lisa
15.022 Smith, Laurie
15.186 Bradbury, Kathie

14.659 Merow, Melissia

1D
1
2
3
2D
3D
1
2
3
4
5
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0

24.915 Bogdonas, Michelle

Stock

Seis Speedy
Lil Rock N The Sky
Oreo Kidd (Bee's)

Sly Cherokee Jack
Whata Smilin Leo
Henry

Pepsi

Peptos Patrick

Johnny Meatballs
JT Slick Spot

Earnings

$90.00
$0.00
$0.00

$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Adult Sun

Results --

Rank Final Score Name

1D
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2D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

0

0
0
0
0

12.948 Campbell, Courtney
13.049 Bound, Kollie
13.084 Townsend, Jessica
13.349 Mandt, McKenzie
13.36 Trzebiatowski, Molly

13.465 Yoder, Taeh

13.491 Keip, Nora

13.516 Townsend, Jessica

13.699 Olson, Amanda
13.78 Mandt, Megan

13.871 Keip, Nora

14.057 Veillon, Riley

14.163 Bultman, Autumn
14.213 Trzebiatowski, Molly
14.387 Schwegler, Amber
14.617 Champeau, John
18.741 Campbell, Courtney

7.833 Myre, Cassie
13.123 Week, Annie
13.264 Bound, Kollie
14.728 Wagner, Rachael

34.22 Clarida, Megan

Stock

WagerOnAsharpwarbar

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Hi Speed Chase

Kitty Cat Chrome
Chief

Smartlil Gamblin Gal
Buddy

| CD Cat

Firewater Rarity
Gives A Hoot

DH Nifty Azure

Aspen

BiBi Juna

Scootin On Fire
Whiskeys Tailwind
NoNo

Bex

Flyin By Yawl

Les is More
Haidaway In The Nite
Shakem Up Frenchie
Spook

Earnings

$83.00
$50.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33.00
$20.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank

1D
1

2D
1
2
3
4
5
6

3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Final Time =0

Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

12.959 Ewers, Teka

13.508 Jackson, Addisyn

13.562 Wagner, Elizabeth
13.763 Wittrock, MaKenna

13.846 Maye, Aspyn
13.889 Woodcock, Kylee
13.949 Tropea, Ava

14.472 Baker, Morgan
14.626 Shaw, Alivia
15.693 Wills, Amber
16.336 Hudson, Addison
16.743 Danler, Peyton
20.451 Anderson, Hailey
30.851 Gane, Asher

13.109 Wagner, Emma
13.414 Gray, Amanda L.
13.451 Voss, Clara
13.592 Burke, Mac
13.907 Herold, Lilly
14.609 Cook, Shaina
14.868 Herold, Lilly
16.648 Berkholtz, Hailey

Stock

Nic A Chic

Kings Tyler Ryan
Sawyer

Aspen

River

Freedom

Chief

Brody
Caden
Blaze
Bailey
Mgnolia
Ransom
Corona

Bruno

Miss Ichi Wood
Wily Streak A Fame
Peppy Sky Twist
Paris

July

CiCi

Dream

Earnings

$165.00

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33.00
$20.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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2nd 4D

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.948 Campbell, Courtney
2 12.959 Ewers, Teka
3 13.049 Bound, Kollie
4 13.084 Townsend, Jessica
5 13.099 Baker, Morgan
6 13.275 Miesen, Stephiane
7 13.332 Herold, Lilly
8 13.344 Kalish, Donna
9 13.36 Trzebiatowski, Molly
2D
1 13.472 Bauknecht, Renee
2 13.516 Townsend, Jessica
3 13.846 Maye, Aspyn
3D
1 14.163 Bultman, Autumn
2 14.387 Schwegler, Amber
3 14.407 Albrecht, Sue
4D
1 14.617 Champeau, John
2 14.811 Potgieter, Lisa
3 14.836 Wills, Amber
4 15.254 Bound, Kollie
5 18.741 Campbell, Courtney
6 19.226 Wagner, Rachael
7 30.851 Gane, Asher
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 7.833 Myre, Cassie
0 13.123 Week, Annie
0 13.264 Bound, Kollie
0 14.868 Herold, Lilly
0 24.915 Bogdonas, Michelle

Stock

WagerOnAsharpwarbar

Nic A Chic

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Hi Speed Chase
Brody

Seis Speedy

Pocos Faded Leo

Lil Rock N The Sky
Chief

Oreo Kidd (Bee's)
| CD Cat
River

BiBi Juna
Whiskeys Tailwind
Whata Smilin Leo

NoNo

Henry

Blaze

Famous French Briefs
Bex

Shakem Up Frenchie
Corona

Flyin By Yawl

Les is More
Haidaway In The Nite
CiCi

JT Slick Spot

$97.00
$58.00
$39.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$83.00
$50.00
$33.00

$56.00
$33.00
$22.00

$42.00
$25.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings Points

O OO FrP, NOWR~WM

H O

w

O O FrL N WM~WM

o O O O o






